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1 a Tschudi Mario 20.00
+ Inauen Ivo 10.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 b Signer Tobias (2004) 20.00
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

1 c Schmid Gian (2003) 20.00
+ Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

1 d Müller Jano (2005) 20.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00

1 e Forrer Marco (2003) 20.00
+ Hollenstein Mathias 10.00
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 f Burch Dean 20.00
+ Peter Philipp 10.00
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 g Baumgartner Ramon 20.00
+ Laager Michael 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

2 a Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 19.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

2 b Tanner Markus 19.75
+ Müller Christian 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

2 c Schlegel Werner ** 19.75
+ Kolb Pirmin * 9.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin 10.00

2 d Christen Jérôme 19.75
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

2 e Bachmann Janos (2004) 19.75
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Elija 10.00

3 a Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 19.50
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75
+ Imhof Gregor 9.75

3 b Koller Silvan 19.50
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas 9.75

3 c Kolb Kilian (2005) 19.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 9.75

3 d Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 19.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Nüesch Remo 9.75

4 a Kurmann Patrick (2003) 18.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
- Anliker Andri (2003) 8.75

4 b Joos Enrico (2003) 18.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
+ Müller Christian 10.00

4 c Hangartner Maurice (2003) 18.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00

4 d Habegger Andrin (2005) 18.75
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75
- Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.00

4 e Anliker Andri (2003) 18.75
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

4 f Peter Philipp 18.75
o Burch Dean 8.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00

5 a Wehrli Jan 18.50
+ Kolb This (2003) 9.75
- Hugelshofer Lars * 8.75

5 b Steiner Lukas 18.50
- Aebli Andrin 8.75
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75

5 c Hugelshofer Lars * 18.50
+ Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
- Wehrli Jan 8.75

5 d Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.50
- Joos Enrico (2003) 8.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75

5 e Aebli Andrin 18.50
- Steiner Lukas 8.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75

5 f Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

5 g Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
o Burch Dean 8.50

5 h Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
+ Adank Luca (2005) 10.00
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

5 i Schild Lars (2003) 18.50
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo 10.00

5 j Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Fabian 10.00
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

5 k Niederberger Marc Ursin 18.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.50

5 l Mannhart Jan (2003) 18.50
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

5 m Leuzinger Frank (2004) 18.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

5 n Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Peter Marcel (2004) 10.00
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

5 o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

5 p Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

5 q Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

5 r Keller Elija 18.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.75

5 s Keller Cedric 18.50
o Imhof Gregor 8.50
+ Müller Fabian 10.00

5 t Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Peter Marcel (2004) 10.00

5 u Graf Dominik (2005) 18.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
+ Adank Luca (2005) 10.00

5 v Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00

5 w Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75

5 x Bachmann Oliver (2004) 18.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 10.00
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

5 y Anliker Nino (2005) 18.50
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00
o Baumgartner Ramon 8.50

6 a Ziegler Andreas 18.25
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
o Koller Silvan 8.50

6 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 18.25
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 9.75

6 c Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 18.25
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75
o Christen Jérôme 8.50

6 d Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.25
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Wolfer David (2003) 9.75

6 e Nüesch Remo 18.25
+ Egli Joel 9.75
o Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 8.50

6 f Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.25
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75

6 g Laager Michael 18.25
o Baumgartner Ramon 8.50
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75

6 h Kolb This (2003) 18.25
o Wehrli Jan 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 9.75

6 i Kolb Pirmin * 18.25
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.50
+ Fässler Tobias 9.75

6 j Imhof Gregor 18.25
+ Keller Cedric 9.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
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6 k Hollenstein Mathias 18.25
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75

6 l Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.25
+ Baumann Nico 9.75
o Tanner Markus 8.50

6 m Fässler Tobias 18.25
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 9.75
o Kolb Pirmin * 8.50

6 n Baumann Nico 18.25
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Egli Joel 9.75

7 a Schild Cornel (2004) 17.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00

7 b Gantenbein Linard (2004) 17.50
o Christen Jérôme 8.50
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00

8 a Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 17.25
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.75
o Aebli Andrin 8.50

8 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 17.25
- Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75
o Steiner Lukas 8.50

8 c Walser Simon (2004) 17.25
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

8 d Fallegger Marc (2003) 17.25
o Keller Elija 8.75
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

8 e Egli Joel 17.25
o Nüesch Remo 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.75

9 a Wolfer David (2003) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

9 b Weder Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

9 c Weber Nico (2005) 17.00
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

9 d Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

9 e Schlegel Jamie (2004) 17.00
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Laager Michael 8.50

9 f Peter Marcel (2004) 17.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

9 g Nef Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias 8.50

9 h Müller Fabian 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Keller Cedric 8.50

9 i Müller Christian 17.00
o Tanner Markus 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

9 j Meier Christian (2003) 17.00
o Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

9 k Korrodi Janik (2004) 17.00
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

9 l Knellwolf Sebastian 17.00
o Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

9 m Inauen Ivo 17.00
o Tschudi Mario 8.50
o Schild Lars (2003) 8.50

9 n Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 17.00
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

9 o Düring Dominik (2003) 17.00
o Fässler Tobias 8.50
o Peter Philipp 8.50

9 p Adank Luca (2005) 17.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


